Representatives visiting the Guidance Office

University of Maine at Farmington
Husson University

Kennebec Valley Community College
US Marine Corps

Thomas College

University of Maine
University of Southern Maine

University of New England

Colby College
Unity College

OCTOBER

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Friday
Friday

Monday

Wednesday

NOVEMBER
Thursday
Friday

10/22
10/23
10/23
10/23
10/26
10/26
10/29
10/31

11/1
11/2

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

11:45 AM
10:45 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
10:30 AM



