## Representatives visiting the Guidance Office

## **OCTOBER**

University of Maine at Farmington	Monday	10/22	9:00 AM
Husson University	Tuesday	10/23	9:00 AM
Kennebec Valley Community College	Tuesday	10/23	10:00 AM
US Marine Corps	Tuesday	10/23	11:30 AM
Thomas College	Friday	10/26	11:30 AM
University of Maine	Friday	10/26	11:45 AM
University of Southern Maine	Monday	10/29	10:45 AM
University of New England	Wednesday	10/31	8:30 AM
NOVEMBER			
Colby College	Thursday	11/1	8:30 AM
Unity College	Friday	11/2	10:30 AM